
Greater Orlando Aviation Authority - Orlando International Airport 
Cargo Market Share - Ranked by Weight (in short tons) 

For Period:  JAN-2024 JAN-2024 
Airline Name Enplaned Deplaned Total Cargo % Mkt Share

United Parcel Service Inc 

Federal Express Corporation 

DHL Air, Ltd. 

Amerijet International, Inc. 

Delta Air Lines 

Southwest Airlines Co 

Virgin Atlantic Airways Ltd 

Azul Linhas Aereas Brasileiras S.A. 
Inc 
ABX Air Inc 

British Airways 

Emirates Inc 

EW Discover GMBH 

United Airlines Inc 

Aer Lingus Ltd 

Mountain Air Cargo 

JetBlue Airways Corp. 

Norse Atlantic UK Limited 

American Airlines Inc 

Air Canada 

Icelandair, LLC 

Alaska Airlines Inc 

National Air Cargo Group, Inc 

Air Transat A.T. Inc. 

Total Cargo:

 2,639

 1,950

 840

 673

 236

 309

 39

 176

 115

 91

 188

 92

 49

 54

 35

 58

 0

 15

 7

 0

 1

 0

 0

 7,579 

 3,051

 2,953

 874

 647

 507

 311

 336

 166

 165

 184

 68

 154

 111

 69

 41

 1

 42

 23

 1

 7

 0

 0

 9,721

 5,690

 4,903

 1,714

 1,320

 743

 620

 375

 342

 280

 275

 256

 246

 160

 123

 76

 59

 42

 38

 8

 7

 1

 0

 0 

 17,301 

 32.93%

 28.38%

 9.92%

 7.64%

 4.30%

 3.59%

 2.17%

 1.98%

 1.62%

 1.59%

 1.48%

 1.42%

 0.93%

 0.71%

 0.44%

 0.34%

 0.24%

 0.22%

 0.05%

 0.04%

 0.01%

 0.00%

 0.00% 
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